
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

E 

E 

E 

E 

G 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

G 

G 

G 

E 

E 

G 

G 

G 

No. 

2 

719 

77 

66 

12 

43 

51 

222 

67 

46 

812 

1 

185 

827 

99 

806 

112 

Name 

Luca Nierychlo 

Simon Hahn 

Leonardo Richter 

Nikita Aaron Jung 

Lenny Paul Weinert 

Alexander Kessler 

Daniel Welzenbach 

Leon Freund 

Ari Pekka Knapp 

Luis Müller 

Angus Wöll 

Ben Mehl 

Leon Habig 

Kian Neuwald 

Lennox Schönstein 

Katharina Frankenbach 

Luc Silbernagel 

Club/Wohnort 

MSC Sechshelden 

MSC Fischbach 

MSC Bauschheim 

MSC Sechshelden 

MSC Arnstein 

Msf Sinngrund 

MSCW Schaafheim 

Burbach 

MSC Michelbacher Hütte 

MSC Michelbacher Hütte 

AMC Langgöns im ADAC e.V. 

MSF Wissen 

MMC - Schweinfurt 

AMC Langgöns e.V. im ADAC 

Nauheim 

Team 

Mefo Sport Factory Racing Team / ADAC Hessen-Thüringen 

MHS Racing 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen 

JJ RACING 

Zweirad Sport Schmitz 

LM Racing Team 

Hobbit Racing Team 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

SAS Kawasaki Racing 

Mefo Sport Factory Racing Team 

Fahrzeug 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

YZ65 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

R1.  

22 

25 

20 

18 

16 

14 

15 

13 

11 

10 

12 

7 

8 

9 

5 

6 

4 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

11 

10 

8 

12 

9 

7 

6 

5 

4 

Ges. 

47 

47 

40 

36 

32 

29 

29 

26 

22 

20 

20 

19 

17 

16 

11 

11 

8 

Gedruckt: 09.10.2021 16:20:29 

Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter: Klaus-Werner Mohr 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessencup 

MX Hessencup Aarbergen 

02 - 65ccm 

Gesamtergebnis 

Aarbergen 1,700 Km 


